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Uewmmionat Ykpainu 3 pexTyBaHHS Ha MAOIISIX cepell IOHIOPiB

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

M. MukomnaiB 21-29 Bkepecus 2013 pik

anking name and first name YOB Clas. Divisionsection club
1 CTALIEHKO Ouexciit 1994 wmc K-B J/PBYDK
2 TIJIATOHOB bornan 1996 wmc MUK 3C/BY®K/CAIOIIOP/
3 AIJEHKO Biramiii 1998 xmc K-B J/PBY®K
3  KYJALIBKUU IBau 1994 wmc MUK KP J/CAOIOIOP-1IOIT
5 HIKITIH Opiit 1996 kmc YEP J/PBYDK
6 MATENILINH Ierpo 1994 xmc OJIE Y/MYIIKETEP
7  KAPAKAM Onekcanap 1996 xmc YEP JI/PBY®K
8 KAIIYCTSIH €sren 1995 wmc YEP JI/PBY®DK
9 KVYKCEHKO Poman 1998 kmc YEP J/IHOCIHI
10 MOJIYAHOB Hixkita 1995 xmc XAP MOH
11 JIMCEHKO Bornman 1995 wmc K-B 3C/PBY®K
12 TIJTATOHOB Cepriit 1995 wmc OJIE Y/MVYUIKETEP
13 BIPKOKOB Mukomnaii 1997 1 K-B J/PBYDK
14 TUIA3II Bagum 1994 wmc XME N
15 KO3SPUYK Cepriit 1996 wmc OJIE Y/MYUWKETEP
16 TIOJIIIIYK Makcum 1996 wmc XME N
17 BOPOHOB KoctsaTia 1996 wmc MUK 3C/CIOIIOP/LIOIT
18 IIATAMJIO Imurpo 1999 xmc YEP JI/PBY®K
19 MIEPMATOB Exnem 1998 kmc KPU MOH/JIOCIII
20 TPHUDOHOB €prewiit 1998 mc MUK KP MOH/BY®K/CAIOIIO
21  JAHWJIIOK Bonogumup 1999 1 XME v
22  KAKIJIFOT'TH Makcum 1996 xmc MUK CIIOIIOP
23 KOJITHUIIIH fxis 1998 1I K-B J/PBY®K
24 KACATKUH I'eopriii 1994 kmc OJIE Y/MVYUIKETEP
25 JIICOBUI Hazap 1996 kmc K-B 3C/PBY®K
26 1JIBUYK Bagum 1997 11 XME MOH
27 CAJOBELDb Bnagucnas 1997 1 XME Y
28 BEKHPOB Poman 1997 xmc KPU MOH/JIOCIII
29 KOMAP Bomonumup 1999 | MUK CJIIOIOP
30 TIIPOLIIOK Bacuib 1997 1 XME Y/PBY®K
31 BEKHWPOB Pycnau 1997 xmc KPU MOH/JIOCIII
32 JINDAP Anton 1999 xmc YEP J/AFOCIII
33  OBELb Aupupiii 1998 kmc MUK C/BY®K/C/IIOIIOP
34 TOJIOBAHOB Awapiii 1999 1I MUK C/BY®K/CIOIIOP
35 ICAKOB €rop 1998 kmc YEP J/PBYDK
36 HA3APOB Iletpo 1997 xmc KPU MOH/JIOCIII
37 TIOTHOHUK [enuc 1999 xmc YEP JI/PBY®K
38 BATTHCBKUMH Isan 1998 1I XME MOH/CJIABYTA

Note
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Pools, round no 1, page 1/2

Poolno1 0:00

Referee : BOMKO IBan XME
V/M ind. Tranking
KOMAP Bosnoaumup CAMo1IoP VIl |0 |2 |V |0 2/6 -12 13 6
TIOTHOHUK [enuc J/PBY®K 1 3 13 10 |1 0/6 -22 8 7
ITJIATOHOB Cepriit Y/MYUIKETEP vV |V Vi3 4 |1 3/6 3 23 3
KAKJIIOT'TH Makcum CAIOUIOP V |V |4 1 |V |2 3/6 2 22 4
LIATAWJIO qmurpo J/PBY®K VIV |V |V V3 5/6 11 28 2
MMOJIIIYK Makcum v 4 V|V |2 |3 1 2/6 -4 20 5
CTALIEHKO Orekciit J/PBY®K V|V |V |V |V |V 6/6 22 30 1
Poolno2 0:00
Referee : ILIJIIKAP AHIpii MUK
V/M ind. Tranking
JIMDAP Anron J/Ar0CUlI 1 12 |0 [V |1 |1 1/6 -16 10 6
KOJITUIIIH SkiB J/PBYOK \Y% 4 12 |V |V ]Il 3/6 0 22 4
MOJIYAHOB Hikira MOH vV |V 2 |V V]l 4/6 4 23 3
HIKITIH IOpiii J/PBYOK vV V|V vV V|V 6/6 19 30 1
BATTHCBHKWM Ipan MOH/CJIABYTA 1 |3 10 |0 0 |1 0/6 -25 5 7
KO3SPUYK Cepriit Y/MYUIKETEP Vi3 1|3 |3 |V 3 2/6 1 22 5
BOPOHOB Koctsatun 3C/CAIOLIOP/IOIT V|V|V |4 V|V 5/6 17 29 2
Poolno 3 0:00
Referee : XPUCTUK Bomoguvmup MUK
V/M ind. Tranking
CAJIOBELb Bnaaucnas v vV IV |1 |2 |4 2/5 -4 17 5
JIbYYK Bagum MOH 4 \Y 1 |V 2/5 -4 18 4
HA3APOB Iletpo MOH/IIOCII 2 |4 0o |1 |2 0/5 -16 9 6
ITJIATOHOB Boraan 3C/BYOK/CAIOUIOP/ |V |V |V VvV |4 4/5 14 24 1
KYKCEHKO Poman J/AOCHI VvV |V |V ]I \Y% 4/5 8 21 2
JIMCEHKO boraan 3C/PBY®K vV |3 |V |V |4 3/5 2 22 3
Poolno4 0:00
Referee : KPACOBCBKUIM  Onekcanap K-B
V/M ind. Tranking
JIAEHKO Biraniit J/PBYOK vV [V |V |V |V 5/5 18 25 1
KYALIBKUI IBan J/CAOLIOP-IIOTIT 1 vV |V |V |V 4/5 5 21 2
BEKUWPOB Pycian MOH/JIOCII 2 |3 0o [1 |V 1/5 -11 11 5
KACATKWH TI'eopriii Y/MVYUIKETEP 2 |12 |V 4 |V 2/5 1 18 4
JAHUIIIOK Boxoanmup y 2 |4 |V |V \Y% 3/5 2 21 3
ICAKOB €rop J/PBYOK 0 12 |2 |2 |4 0/5 -15 10 6
Poolno 5 0:00
Referee : BACKOTHUH Onekcarnap OJIE
V/M ind. Tranking
TPHUDOHOB €srenii MOH/BY®K/CAIOLIO vV |1 |V |V |V 4/5 4 21 3
OBEIb Aunpiit C/BY®K/CAIOUIOP 3 3 11 14 |1 0/5 -13 12 6
IHEPMATOB Exem MOH/AIOCII vV |V vV [0 |V 4/5 7 20 2
BIPYOKOB Mukonaii J/PBY®K 4 |V |4 3 |V 2/5 1 21 4
KAPAKAM Onekcannp J/PBY®K 2 |V |V |V \Y% 4/5 9 22 1
ITPOLIIOK Bacuib Y/PBY®K 3 [V |0 |4 |1 1/5 -8 13 5




YemmioHat Ykpainu 3 pexTyBaHHs Ha A0IAX cepel] IOHIOPIB
Pools, round no 1, page 2/2

Poolno 6 0:00
Referee : CKOPOXO/1 Aptem MUK
V/M ind. Tranking

MATEMILIMH Ierpo V/MVIIKETEP vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 17 25 1
BEKHPOB Poman MOH/IFOCII 1 vV 2 |3 |V 2/5 -7 16 5
I'OJIOBAHOB Anpiit C/BY®K/CIIOILIOP 1 |4 3 12 |1 0/5 -14 11 6
[UJTABIN Bagum vy 2 |V |V 2 14 2/5 2 18 4
KAITYCTSH €gren JI/PBY®K 2 |V |V |V \% 4/5 6 22 2
JIICOBUI Hazap 3C/PBY®K 2 14 [V |V |4 2/5 0 20 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

CTAIIEHKO Ounekciit
HIKITIH HOpii
JIJEHKO Biraniit
MATEMILNH Ierpo
BOPOHOB KocrsaTiH
LIATAWJIO dmurpo
IIJTATOHOB boraan
KAPAKAM Onekcannp
KYKCEHKO Poman
IMEPMATOB Enem
KAITYCTSH €sren
KYIALIBKU IBan
TPUDOHOB €sreniit
MOJIYAHOB Hikita
JIMCEHKO Bbornan
JAHWITIOK Bonomumup
ITIIATOHOB Cepriii
KAKJIIOI'TH Makcum
KOJITUIIIH Ski
BIPFOKOB Muxkomnait
KACATKWUH Teopriit
JIICOBHM Hazap
TUTA3I Bagum
UIbYYK Bamum
CAJIOBEIb Bnanucnas
BEKHMPOB Poman
KO3SPYYK Cepriit
I[MOJIII YK Makcum
KOMAP Bonognmup
I[MTPOLIOK Bacuin
BEKWPOB Pycnan
JINDOAP Anton
OBELb Annpiit
I'OJIOBAHOB Awnnpiit
ICAKOB €rop
HA3APOB Iletpo
TIOTIOHUK Jenwnc
BATTHCHKUH Isan

club

J/PBY®K
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
Y/MYUIKETEP
3C/CIOLLIOP/LIOTT
JUPBY®K
3C/BY®K/CJIIOIIOP/
JUPBY®K
JUJTIOCIII
MOH//IIOCIII
JUPBY®K
JUCJTIOLLIOP-1[OI1
MOH/BY®K/CJIIOIIO
MOH

3C/PBY®K

y

Y/MYUIKETEP
CJIIOLIOP
JUPBY®K
JUPBY®K
Y/MYUIKETEP
3C/PBY®K

y

MOH

v

MOH//IIOCIII
V/MYILKETEP

y

CJIIOLLOP
Y/PBY®K
MOH//IIOCIII
JUJTIOCIII
C/BY®K/CIIOLLIOP
C/BY®K/CJIIOLLIOP
JUPBY®K
MOH/JTIOCI
J/PBY®K
MOH/CJIABYTA

Division
K-B
YEP
K-B
OJIE
MUK
YEP
MUK
YEP
YEP
KPU1
YEP
MUK
MUK
XAP
K-B
XME
OJIE
MUK
K-B
K-B
OJIE
K-B
XME
XME
XME
KPU1
OJIE
XME
MUK
XME
KPU
YEP
MUK
MUK
YEP
KPU
YEP
XME

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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30
30
25
25
29
28
24
22
21
20
22
21
21
23
22
21
23
22
22
21
18
20
18
18
17
16
22
20
13
13
11
10
12
11
10

W o0 O

group
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime



YemmioHat Ykpainu 3 pexTyBaHHs Ha A0IAX cepel] IOHIOPIB

Tabmno 32
1 CTAILEHKO Onekcii K-B
CTAIIEHKO Ounekcii
32
CTAIIEHKO Ounekciit
17 IIJTATOHOB Cepriii OJIE 15/4
IIJIATOHOB Cepriit
16 JAHWJIFOK Bogoaumup XME 15/13
9 KYKCEHKO Poman YEP
KYKCEHKO Poman
24 1JIBUYVYK Bagum XME 15/5
KAPAKAU Onekcanap
25 CAAOBEILIb Bnagucnas XME 15/13
KAPAKAM Onekcanp
8 KAPAKAM Onekcauap YEP 15/10
5 BOPOHOB Koctsutua MUK
[TOJITIITYK Makcum
28 ITOJIIIIT YK Makcum XME 15/13
KYJIALIbKU Isan
21 KACATKUH I'eopriii OJIE 15/14
KVJALIBKUU IBan
12 KYZ[AL[BKI/Iﬁ IBan MUK 15/10
13 TPUD®OHOB E€Breniit MUK
BIPFOKOB Muxkonait
20 BIPFOKOB Muxkoumnaii K-B 15/13
MATEMILIMH ITerpo
29 KOMAP Bonoaumup MUK 15/12
MATEMILMH Ietpo
4 MATEMNIIMH ITerpo OJE 15/11
3 JUJIEHKO Biraniii K-B
JUJIEHKO Birasniit
30 ITPOIIIOK Bacuib XME 15/12
JUJIEHKO Biraniii
19 KOJITUIIIH Skis K-B 15/7
MOJIYAHOB Hikita
14 MOJIJYAHOB Hikira XAP 15/4
11 KAITYCTSH €sren YEP
KAITYCTAH €sren
22 JIICOBMIA Hazap K-B 15/9
KAITYCTH €sren
27 KO3APYYK Cepriit OJIE 15/3
KO3A4PYYK Cepriit
6 IMATAMJIO Imutpo YEP 15/13
7 ITJJATOHOB Bboraan MUK
ITJIATOHOB Bbornman
26 BEKMPOB Poman KPU 15/2
IIJIATOHOB Bbornan
23 TUTA3IU Bagum XME 15/9
TIJIA3II Bagum
10 HIEPMATOB Enem KPU 15/8
15 IMCEHKO Bborgan K-B
JIMCEHKO Bbornman
18 KAKJIKOI'TH Makcum MUK 15/6
HIKITIH FOpiu
31 15/14
HIKITIH FOpiit
2 HIKITIH FOpiit YEP
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Tabmno 16
1 CTAIIEHKO Oumekciit K-B
CTAIIEHKO Ounekciit
16 IIJTATOHOB Cepriii OJIE 15/4
CTAIIEHKO Ouekciit
9 KYKCEHKO Pomau YEP 15/7
KAPAKAM Onekcaunp
8 KAPAKAM Onekcanap YEP 15/13
CTAIIEHKO Oumnekciit
5 MOJIIIYK Makcum XME 15/8
KYJIALIbKU Isan
12 KYJALIbKU IBau MUK 15/14
KVJIALIbKUH IBan
13 BIPFOKOB Muxkoumait K-B 15/9
MATEMIINH Ierpo
4 MATEMNIIIMH ITerpo OJIE 15/12
3 JIIJIEHKO Birauiii K-B
JIJIEHKO Birauiii
14 MOJTYAHOB Hikira XAP 15/7
JIJIEHKO Birauiit
11 KAITYCTSIH €Bren YEP 15/14
KAITYCTAH €sren
6 KO3SIPYYK Cepriii OJIE 15/3
TIJTATOHOB Bbornmau
7 TUJIATOHOB borpan MUK 15/4
IIJIATOHOB Bbornan
10 TJIA3II Bagum XME 15/9
TIJTATOHOB Bornmau
15 JIACEHKO Bornau K-B 15/8
HIKITIH IOpiii
2 HIKITIH IOpiit YEP 15/14
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CTAIEHKO Onexkcii

1 CTAIIEHKO Onekciit K-B
CTAIIEHKO Oumnexkciit
8 KAPAKAIM Onexcaump YEP 15/7
CTAIIEHKO Ouekciit
5 KYJIALBKUH Isan MUK 15/8
KYIAIBKUH Isan
4 MATEMIIIHH ITerpo OJIE 15/9
3 JIUJIEHKO Birauiii K-B
JIJIEHKO Birauiit
6 KAIIYCTSIH €gren YEP 15/14
TIJTATOHOB Bornmau
7 IIJIATOHOB Bornau MUK 15/4
TIJIATOHOB Bornan
2 HIKITIH Opiii YEP 15/8

15/13



YemmioHat Ykpainu 3 pexTyBaHHs Ha A0IAX cepel] IOHIOPIB

Tabmo 32
1 CTAIIEHKO Onekciii K-B
32
17 IIJTATOHOB Cepriii OJIE .
0:00 OBOJIEHCBKHMU Onexcan  K-B
16 JAHWJIIOK Bogogumup XME
9 KYKCEHKO Poman YEP
0:00 IIJIIKAP Awnaromiii MUK
24 IJIbYYK Bagum XME
25 CAAOBELD Bnagucias XME
. 0:00 CKOPOXOA Aptem MHK
8 KAPAKAM Onekcanap YEP
5 BOPOHOB KoctsaTun MUK
0:00 JABUJISIH Irop K-B
28 TIOJIIIYK Makcum XME
21 KACATKUH I'eopriii OJIE
. 0:00 BOMKO IBan XME
12 KYJAIBKWU IBan MUK
13 TPUPOHOB E€sBreniii MUK
0:00 XPUCTHK Boaogumup MUK
20 BIPKOKOB Mukoiait K-B
29 KOMAP Bonogumup MUK
. 0:00 BOMKO IBan XME
4 MATEMUIIIMH ITetpo OJIE
3 JIJEHKO BiTamiit K-B
0:00 BACIOTUH Ounekcanap OJIE
30 ITPOIIFOK Bacwuiib XME
19 KOJITUITIH ki K-B
0:00 BOMKO IBan XME
14 MOJIHAHOB Hikita XAP
11 KAIIYCTSH €sren YEP
. 0:00 IIJIIKAP Awnaromiii MUK
22 JIICOBUM Hazap K-B
27 KO34PYYK Cepriit OJIE
. 0:00 HIJIIKAP Anapiit MUK
6 IIMATAWMJIO Jimutpo YEP
7 TIINTATOHOB Borgan MUK
0:00 JABUJISIH Irop K-B
26 BEKMPOB Poman KPU
23 IIJIA3IM Bagum XME
0:00 XPUCTUK Bomogumup MUK
10 HHEPMATOB Enem KPU
15 JIMCEHKO boraan K-B
0:00 BOMKO Isau XME
18 KAKJIIOI'TH Makcum MUK
31
2 HIKITIH FOpiit YEP



Document Engarde
30.09.2013 13:28:44

denepartis pexTyBaHHS YKpaiHU
MiHicTEepCTBO MOJIOJII Ta CIOPTY YKpaiHH

Uemmionat Ykpainu 3 GpexTyBaHHS Ha MAOJISIX cepell IOHIOPiB

M. MukomnaiB 21-29 Bkepecus 2013 pik

Tabio 16
1 CTAIIEHKO Onekciit K-B
0:00 IITYPBABIH Banepiit XME
16 IIJTATOHOB Cepriii OJIE
9 KYKCEHKO Poman YEP
. 0:00 HIJIIKAP Anatouniii MUK
8 KAPAKAM Onekcanap YEP
5 TIOJHIIIYK Makcum XME
. 0:00 BACKOTHH Onekcanap OJIE
12 KYJALBKWU IBan MUK
13 BIPFOKOB Muxomnaii K-B
. 0:00 CKOPOXO/I Aprem MUK
4 MATEMUIIIMH ITetpo OJIE
3 JIJEHKO Bitamii K-B .
0:00 KPACOBCBKHWU Onexcan K-B
14 MOJIYAHOB Hikira XAP
11 KAIIYCTSH €s8ren YEP .
0:00 OBOJIEHCBKHMU Onexcan K-B
6 KO3APYYK Cepriit OJIE
7 TIJTATOHOB Bbormau MUK .
. 0:00 KPACOBCBKHWU Onexcan K-B
10 ITJTA3IM Bagum XME
15 JIMCEHKO Bbornan K-B
0:00 XPUCTHK Boaogumup MUK
2 HIKITIH FOpiit YEP
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1 CTAIIEHKO Osmnexkciit K-B
. 0:00 XPUCTHK Bonogumup MUK
8 KAPAKAMU Onekcanap YEP
5 KYJALBKUMH Ian MUK
. 0:00 JABUJSIH Irop K-B
4 MATEMIIINH ITerpo OLE
3 JIAEHKO Biranii K-B
0:00 CKOPOXOJ Aprem MUK
6 KAIIYCTAH €sren YEP
7 TINIATOHOB bornan MUK
0:00 HITYPBABIH Banepiit XME
2 HIKITIH Opiii YEP
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IITYPBABIH Banepiit XME

[onydunanst
1 CTAIIEHKO Osmnexkciit K-B
. 0:00
4 KYIAILIBKHWMU IBan MUK
3 JIAEHKO Biramniit K-B
0:00
2 TIJIATOHOB Bborpan MUK

BACIOTHH Onekcanap OJIE
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1 CTALEHKO Onekciii
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K-B

2 TIJJATOHOB bornan

0:00 IITYPBABIH Basepiit XME

MUK
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